5/9/17, Rev. 0
0062B     3/4-20 UNEF
0062M    M18x1.5
0062M1  M18x1.0
  M18x1.00061M1
M18x1.50061M
3/4-20 UNEF0061B
3/4-16 UNF0061

MS
5/9/17, Rev. 0
ORDER INFORMATION
STYLE: OPTIONS: THREADS/DIA.:
0061        -      3/4 -16 UNF  with CONNECTOR
0061B -      3/4 – 20 UNEF with CONNECTOR
0061M       -      M18x1.5
0061M1     -      M18x1
Thread
Length(A) &     1 - (A) 0.89” [23MM], (L) 2.25” [57MM]
Body Length (L):      2 - (A) 1.5” [38MM], (L) 2.5” [63MM]
Face:    1 - Epoxy sealed face (for greater sensitivity)
 2 - Stainless steel face (for harsh environments)
Connector: 1 - MS: 2 Pin MS3102-10SL-4P (See Bulletin 3000)
 2 - B:  2 Pin MS3113-H8A2P BAYONET (See Bulletin 3001)
 3 - MS3: 3 Pin MS3102-10SL-3P (See Bulletin 3000)
 4 - B4:  4 Pin MS3113-H8A4P BAYONET (See Bulletin 3001)
 6 - MD4:  4 Pin  MICRO DIN M12 (See Bulletin 3005)
Temperature 3 - 3T:  -150° to +330°F (-101° to +165°C)
Range: C - 3T with NTC: -112° to 300°F (-80° to 150°C) – NTC10k Ohm ±1%
 4 - 4HT: -250° to 400°F (-157° to +204°C)
 5 - 5HT: -450° to +450°F (-268° to +232°C)
 8 - 8HT: -450° to 752°F (-270° to +400°C)
RF Type: 1 - RF4: 4.0 Ohm
 3 - RF10: 12.0 Ohm
0062       -      3/4 - 16 UNF with LEAD WIRE
0062B -      3/4 - 20 UNEF with LEAD WIRE
0062M       -      M18x1.5
0062M1     -      M18x1
Thread
Length(A) &     1 - (A) 0.89” [23MM], (L) 1.75” [44MM]
Body Length (L):      2 - (A) 1.5” [38MM], (L) 2.0” [51MM]
 SAME AS ABOVE
Lead Wire(X): 1 - 1’ (.3m) Single Leads
 3 - 3’ (1m)   Single leads
 7 - 3’ (1m)  Shielded Cable
 9 - 10’ (3m) Shielded Cable
 SAME AS ABOVE
Note: For Shielded Cable, shield is not connected to
sensor shell, and is intended to be connected